
Connected Care Workshops 2024 
 

Date Session In-person (IP) or Virtual (V) 

   

Tues Jan 9 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed Jan 10 Invasive Ventilation V 

Wed Jan 17 Pulmonary Clearance IP 

Wed Jan 31 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

   

Tues Feb 6 Vascular Access Devices IP 

Wed Feb 7 Enteral Tubes IP 

Thurs Feb 15 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

Tues Feb 27 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Wed Feb 28 Invasive Ventilation IP 

   

Tues Mar 12 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed Mar 13 Invasive Ventilation V 

Thurs Mar 28 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

   

Thurs Apr 18 Enteral Tubes IP 

Fri Apr 19 Vascular Access Devices IP 

Tues Apr 23 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

Mon Apr 29 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Tues Apr 30 Invasive Ventilation IP 

   

Wed May 15 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

Tues May 21 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed May 22 Invasive Ventilation V 

Fri May 31 Pulmonary Clearance IP 

   

Fri June 14 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

Tues June 25 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Wed June 26 Invasive Ventilation IP 

   

Tues July 9 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed July 10 Invasive Ventilation V 

Fri July 19 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

Tues July 23 Vascular Access Devices IP 

Wed July 24 Enteral Tubes IP 

   

Fri Aug 9 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Mon Aug 12 Invasive Ventilation IP 

Tues Aug 13 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

Thurs Aug 29 
Fri Aug 30 

Paediatric Tracheostomy 
Invasive Ventilation 

V 
V 

   



Thurs Sept 5 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

Tues Sept 10 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed Sept 11 Invasive Ventilation V 

Tues Sept 17 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

Fri Sept 27 Pulmonary Clearance IP 

   

Tues Oct 1 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Wed Oct 2 Invasive Ventilation IP 

Thurs Oct 24 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

   

Tues Nov 5 Paediatric Tracheostomy V 

Wed Nov 6 Invasive Ventilation V 

Wed Nov 13 Enteral Tubes IP 

Thurs Nov 14 Vascular Access Devices IP 

Tues Nov 19 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist IP 

Wed Nov 27 Pulmonary Clearance IP 

   

Mon Dec 9 Paediatric Tracheostomy IP 

Tues Dec 10 Invasive Ventilation IP 

Thurs Dec 19 Non-invasive Ventilation & Cough Assist V 

 


